Part numbers marked “i” are non stock.
Enquire for availability.
All prices exclude GST.
Phone: 1300 134 651
www.dixonvalve.com ADPL2013-14
440 Valves
R
407 - 448
Size
(mm) Part No. RPZ (complete unit) Price $
15 RPZ-015-W i 15-975XLC 740.13
20 RPZ-020-W i 20-375XLC 976.99
25 RPZ-025-W i 25-375XLC 898.17
32 RPZ-032-W i 32-375XLC 2087.03
40 RPZ-040-W i 40-375XLC 2146.18
50 RPZ-050-W 50-375XLC 2432.30
65 PPZ065-W i 65-375XLC 8574.56
Reduced Pressure Zone
Devices c/w Isolation
Valve & Strainer
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Reduced pressure zone (complete unit)
 End Connection: Screwed Female BSP
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark
Licence 1379
VO03
Face to Face Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
403 80 RPZ-080-WDO i 6413.64
535 100 RPZ-100-WDO i 8091.11
675 150 RPZ-150-WDO i 13282.52
959 200 RPZ-200-WDO i POR
Reduced Pressure
Zone Devices Only
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Reduced pressure zone (device only)
 End Connection: Flanged Table E or Roll Grooved
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark
Licence 1379
Size (mm) Part No. DCV (complete unit) Price $
20 DCV-020-W 20-350XLC 690.76
25 DCV-025-W 25-350XLC 754.98
32 DCV-032-W i 32-350XLC 1128.31
40 DCV-040-W i 40-350XLC 1485.17
50 DCV-050-W 50-350XLC 1830.40
Double Check Valve Device c/w
Isolation Valve & Strainer
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Double Check Valve (complete unit)
 End Connection: Screwed Female BSP
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark
Licence 1379
Size (mm) Part No. DCV (less strainer) Price $
20 DCV-020-WY i 20-350XLS 651.38
25 DCV-025-WY i 25-350XLS 715.50
32 DCV-032-WY i 32-350XLS 1248.88
40 DCV-040-WY i 40-350XLS 1420.95
50 DCV-050-WY i 50-350XLS 1731.76
Double Check Valve Device c/w
Isolation Valve without Strainer
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Double Check Valve (less strainer)
 End Connection: Screwed Female BSP
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark
Licence 1379
Model 350XLC
Model 350XLS
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Model 975XLC
Also available
 in
roll grooved!